KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BSCBIOTECH-II/May-2025/1
Result

Bachelor of Science (Bio-Technology), Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2025

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No Regn. No. Name Father's Name Mother's Name SGPA Result (Grade) VAC SEC
D-21 M-2
61 502

Re-Appear Candidate

23120600008 2023.MJ /A.250  SANSKRITI SHAM KUMAR POOJA SHARMA R(BBTL-2333) B+

SHARMA

23120600009 2023.MJ /A.243  HARMANDEEP KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH PARVINDAR KAUR R(BBTL-2333) A

23120600010 To 23120600015 Gap

23120600016 2023.MJ /A499  LOVEPREET KAUR PARAMIIT SINGH RAJINDER KAUR R(BBTL-2333) A

Full Subjects Candidate

23120600017 To 24120600000 Gap

24120600001

24120600002
24120600003
24120600004
24120600005

24120600006
24120600007

2024.MJ /A.344

2024.MJ /A.357
2024.MJ /A.356
2024.MJ /A.355
2024.MJ /A.354

2024.MJ /A.345
2024.MJ /A.353

24120600008 Gap

24120600009
24120600010
24120600011
24120600012

24120600013
24120600014

2024.MJ /A351
2024.MJ /A.346
2024.MJ /A.358
2024.MJ /A.350

2024.MJ /A.349
2024.MJ /A.348

JALANDHAR
Jul 07, 2025

SUKHMANPREET KAUR

SIDHU
PUJA KUMARI

ARUSHI SHARMA
SUKHMEET KAUR
SNEHA KATOCH

NISHA
KOMALPREET KAUR

ANJALI KUMARI
EKITA

ANSHIKA

MEGHA RATHOUR

SIMRAN MULTANI
GURPREET KAUR

NIRMAL SINGH SIDHU

OM PRAKASH

ARUNINDER SHARMA

RAGHBIR SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH
KATOCH
NARESH KUMAR

BACHITAR SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR
CHARANJIT LAL
SANJEEV KUMAR

BALBIR SINGH
RATHOUR
MANJINDER SINGH

ONKAR SINGH

SUKHWANT KAUR
SIDHU
BABITA DEVI

ANJU BALA
RAJINDER KAUR
NARESH KATOCH

SANDHAYA DEVI
PARAMIIT KAUR

MAMTA DEVI
NISHA

RAMNA KUMARI
ANITA RATHOUR

SUKHJIT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR

8.50
7.23
7.46
6.62

8.19
5.81

8.27
742
8.50
831

8.15

Pass(A+)-D A+
Pass(A+)-D A+
Pass(A) A+
Pass(A) (@)
Pass(B+) A

Pass(A+)-D A+
Pass(B) A+

Pass(A+)-D A+
Pass(A) A+
Pass(A+)-D B

Pass(A+)-D A+

Pass(A+)-D A
R(BBTM-2102) B+

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



